
 

A chairde, 

Please read the following calendar of events carefully covering the remainder of this term. Please 
keep it in a safe place for future reference. Dates may be added/amended and we will inform you of any 
changes as they are confirmed. Class teachers will provide full details by SeeSaw prior to each event.  

After-school Clubs 
(Please note that should any 
session be cancelled then the 
day will carry over to the next 
term) 

Mon. Gaelic @ Davitt’s for P6 and 
P7 (free of charge) 3pm – 4pm 

27th Nov + 4th, 11th and 18th 
December. 

Tuesday – Soccer Ends Tuesday 12th Dec.  
Wednesday – Multi-Sports Ends Wednesday 13th Dec. 

Thursday – Basketball/Netball Ends Thursday 14th Dec. 
Friday – Davitt’s Indoors Ends Friday 15th Dec. 

St. Catherine’s Armagh P7 Girls’ 
Taster Day 

Tuesday 28th November  Full details to follow on SeeSaw. 

Half Day Teachers’ Strike Wednesday 29th November School opens at 12noon to all 
pupils – dinner as usual. 

Launch of Annual School 
Christmas Raffle  

Monday 4th December Tickets cost £2 per strip or 3 strips 
for £5 – on sale in class or from 
school office. 

Flu Vaccines Monday 4th December For all pupils who returned 
required paperwork 

P1-P7 practice day for 
Christmas show in Pastoral 
Centre.   

Tuesday 5th December All pupils to be dropped off and 
collected from the pastoral 
centre. Dinner available in centre. 

Half day practice in Pastoral 
Centre. 
 

Thursday 7th December 
Dress rehearsal – all pupils to arrive 
in costume. 

Pupils should be dropped off at 
9am to Pastoral Centre.  

Christmas Dinner Day Thursday 7th December – 
From 12noon in school. 

Pupils will return to school for 
dinner after dress rehearsal. 

P1 – P7 Christmas Performance 
@ Pastoral Centre 

Friday 8th December @ 11am sharp. Doors open at 10.30am 
(No afterschool Gaelic this day) 

Davitt’s Christmas Parcel 
Deliveries to local community 

Friday 8th December from 3pm 
onwards 

Davitt’s to distribute Christmas 
Gift Parcels to members of the 
local community 

Davitt’s Santa Dash & Christmas 
Fair 

Sunday 10th December 
1pm-3pm 

Ballyhegan Davitt’s Fundraising 
Event – See flyer overleaf for 
details. 

Friends of St. Oliver Plunkett’s 
PTA Christmas Movie Night 

Thursday 14th December Pastoral Centre - Full details to 
follow shortly. 

Whole School Cinema Trip to 
Craigavon Omniplex. 

Monday 18th December 
£10 per child incl. transport and 
cinema entry. 

All pupils return to school in time 
for dinner. 

Christmas Raffle Tuesday 19th December  
Held during Assembly in school 

Monday 18th Final day for ticket 
purchases. 

Half-day – School closes for 
Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 21st December  All pupils home at 11am. 

 

Go raibh maith agaibh, 

 Mr. S. Galvin 

Calendar of Events for December ‘23 



 


